THE BEST OF PRODUCTS AND SERVICES
• Free Technical Assistance and Support
• Knowledgeable and Well Trained Field Reps
• Full Line of Studs, Track, Clips, and Connectors
• Defl ection Systems, Shaftwall, Headers and Jamb Systems
• Curved Track and Curved Angle Products
REFERENCES AND CODE APPROVALS
AISI “North American Specifi cation for the Design of Cold-Formed Steel Structural Members”

200ZF125-100-30EQ G-40 57 0.0235 2” 10
200ZF125-100-43EQ G-60 57 0.0400 2” 10
Quantity / Order Information
Model No. Galvanized
Coating
Yield
Strength
Design
Thickness
Web (W)
Width
Leg (L)
Height
Stock Length
(ft)
162SLT250-30EQ G-40 57 0.0235 1 5/8” 2 1/2” 10
162SLT250-43EQ G-60 57 0.0400 1 5/8” 2 1/2” 10
250SLT250-30EQ G-40 57 0.0235 2 1/2” 2 1/2” 10
250SLT250-43EQ G-60 57 0.0400 2 1/2” 2 1/2” 10
362SLT250-30EQ G-40 57 0.0235 3 5/8” 2 1/2” 10
362SLT250-43EQ G-60 57 0.0400 3 5/8” 2 1/2” 10
400SLT250-30EQ G-40 57 0.0235 4” 2 1/2” 10
400SLT250-43EQ G-60 57 0.0400 4” 2 1/2” 10
600SLT250-30EQ G-40 57 0.0235 6” 2 1/2” 10
600SLT250-43EQ G-60 57 0.0400 6” 2 1/2” 10
800SLT250-30EQ G-40 57 0.0235 8” 2 1/2” 10
800SLT250-43EQ G-60 57 0.0400 8” 2 1/2” 10
Quantity / Order Information
Model No. Galvanized
Coating Yield Strength Design
Thickness
Flange (H)
Height
Stock Length
(ft)
087F125-30EQ G-40 57 0.0235 7/8” 12, 20
087F125-43EQ G-60 57 0.0400 7/8” 12, 20
150F125-30EQ G-40 57 0.0235 1 1/2” 12, 20
150F125-43EQ G-60 57 0.0400 1 1/2” 12, 20
Quantity / Order Information
Model No. Galvanized
Coating Yield Strength Design
Thickness
Web (W)
Width
Stock Length
(ft)
400SCS-30EQ G-40 57 0.0235 2” X 2” 10, 12
400SCS-43EQ G-60 57 0.0400 2” X 2” 10, 12
400SAS-30EQ G-40 57 0.0235 2” X 2” 10, 12
400SAS-43EQ G-60 57 0.0400 2” X 2” 10, 12
600SCS-30EQ G-40 57 0.0235 3” X 3” 10, 12
600SCS-43EQ G-60 57 0.0400 3” X 3” 10, 12
600SAS-30EQ G-40 57 0.0235 3” X 3” 10, 12
600SAS-43EQ G-60 57 0.0400 3” X 3” 10, 12